
Estaca
Área de 

Corte (m²)

Volume de 

Corte (m³)

Volume 

Reutilizável (m³)

Área de 

Aterro (m²)

Volume de 

Aterro (m³)

Volume Acumulado 

de Corte (m³)

Volume Acumulado 

Reutilizável (m³)

Voliume Acumulado 

de Aterro (m³)

Volume 

Líquido (m³)
0+480.00 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0+500.00 5.93 144.39 144.39 0.00 0.00 144.39 0.00 0.00 144.39

0+520.00 5.64 115.69 115.69 0.00 0.00 260.08 0.00 0.00 260.08

0+540.00 9.16 148.04 148.04 0.00 0.00 408.12 0.00 0.00 408.12

0+560.00 7.94 171.00 171.00 0.00 0.00 579.12 0.00 0.00 579.12

0+580.00 6.37 143.05 143.05 0.00 0.00 722.17 0.00 0.00 722.17

0+600.00 5.95 123.18 123.18 0.00 0.00 845.35 0.00 0.00 845.35

0+620.00 7.19 131.47 131.47 0.00 0.00 976.81 0.00 0.00 976.81

0+629.53 6.52 65.32 65.32 0.00 0.00 1,042.14 0.00 0.00 1,042.14

Volume


